
GCSE Exam Timetable May/June 2017

Day Time Length Board Component Title
Mon 15 May AM 01:30 EDEXL/GCSE Religion and Life (SC & FC)
Tue 16 May AM 00:35/45 OCR French: Listening
Tue 16 May AM 00:35/45 OCR French: Reading
Tue 16 May PM 01:00 EDEXL/GCSE Biology - Influences on Life (Triple Science)
Wed 17 May AM 01:00 OCR Ict in Today's World
Wed 17 May PM 01:30 EDEXL/GCSE Religion and Society (FC)
Thu 18 May AM 01:00 EDEXL/GCSE Chemistry in Our World (Triple Science)
Fri 19 May AM 00:35/45 OCR Spanish: Listening
Fri 19 May AM 00:35/45 OCR Spanish: Reading
Fri 19 May PM 01:30 EDEXL/GCSE PE (YEAR 11)
Fri 19 May PM 01:00 EDEXL/GCSE PE (YEAR 10)

Mon 22 May AM 01:45 AQA English Literature Paper 1
Mon 22 May PM 01:00 WJEC/GCSE Geography Paper 1
Tue 23 May AM 02:00 AQA D & T: Textiles Technology
Tue 23 May AM 01:30 AQA Media Studies Unit 1
Wed 24 May AM 01:00 OCR Bus Studs: Business & People
Wed 24 May PM 01:00 EDEXL/GCSE Universal Physics (Triple Science)
Thu 25 May AM 01:30 AQA Mathematics Paper 1
Thu 25 May PM 01:00 OCR Ict: Ict in Context
Fri 26 May AM 02:15 AQA English Literature Paper 2

Mon 05 Jun AM 01:45 AQA History Paper 1
Mon 05 Jun PM 02:00 AQA D & T: Food Technology
Mon 05 Jun PM 01:15 OCR Psychology: Studs & Apps Psych 1
Tue 06 Jun AM 01:45 AQA English Language Paper 1
Tue 06 Jun PM 02:00 WJEC/GCSE Geography Paper 2
Wed 07 Jun AM 00:45 OCR German: Listening
Wed 07 Jun AM 00:45 OCR German: Reading
Wed 07 Jun AM 01:30 AQA Computer Science 
Thu 08 Jun AM 01:30 AQA Mathematics Paper 2 
Thu 08 Jun PM 01:15 OCR Psychology: Studs & Apps Psych 2
Fri 09 Jun AM 01:00 EDEXL/GCSE Biology: Components of Life (All Sciences)
Fri 09 Jun PM 01:30 EDEXL/GCSE Music: Listening & Appraising
Fri 09 Jun PM 01:30 OCR Bus Stud: Prd Fin & Ext Bus Env

Mon 12 Jun AM 01:45 AQA English Language Paper 2
Tue 13 Jun AM 01:30 AQA Mathematics Paper 3
Wed 14 Jun AM 01:00 EDEXL/GCSE Discovering Chemistry (All Sciences) 
Wed 14 Jun PM 01:45 AQA History Paper 2
Fri 16 Jun AM 01:00 EDEXL/GCSE Physics.for Your Future (All Sciences)
Fri 16 Jun PM 01:00 OCR Psychology: Rsrch in Psychology
Mon 19 Jun AM 01:00 EDEXL/GCSE Using Biology (Triple Science) 

Mon 19 Jun PM 00:45 EDEXL/GCSE Arabic Listening
Mon 19 Jun PM 00:55 EDEXL/GCSE Arabic Reading
Tue 20 Jun PM 02:00 AQA D & T: Graphic Products
Wed 21 Jun AM 01:00 EDEXL/GCSE Chemistry in Action (Triple Science)
Thu 22 Jun PM 01:00 EDEXL/GCSE Arabic Writing
Fri 23 Jun AM 01:00 EDEXL/GCSE Application of Physics (Triple Science)

Mon 26 Jun AM 02:00 AQA D & T: Product Design

Mon 26 Jun AM 00:45 EDEXL/GCSE Greek Listening

Mon 26 Jun AM 00:55 EDEXL/GCSE Greek Reading

Wed 28 Jun AM 01:00 EDEXL/GCSE Greek Writing

HALF TERM


